Post-Secondary Reminders


	
	November  2016
	

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 


	6 

	7 
King’s College Atlantic Faculty Lecture Tour – Fredericton
	8 

	9 

	10 
MSVU (Halifax) Open Campus Day
	11 
NO SCHOOL
	12 


	13 

	14 

	15 
Memorial University Inforamtion Session 7pm at the Delta Fredericton
	16 

	17 

	18 
TD Trust Scholarship Application due
9-12 Report Cards
	19 
Crandall University (Moncton) Open House
1-4pm

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 
[bookmark: _GoBack]SMU information session Fredericton: 7:00pm at the Crowne Plaza
	24 
Parent/Teacher
 4-7pm (CHS)
	25 
Parent/Teacher 8:30-11:30 (CHS)
McKenzie College Open House
	26 


	27 

	28 
SHAD applications due
	29 

	30 

	Notes: 

Book an apt with Mrs. Acott to review post-secondary plans!



Visit: www.scholarshipscanada.com
   www.studentawards.com 
www.canlearn.ca
www.studentaid.gnb.ca
